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20
50
115
110
112
81
39
74
108
98
12
56
105
27
78
94
85
102

Nome
NAIT Sara
MARTIN Jaska
DE FILIPPO Cecilia

ZANDEGIACOMO Katia
BOMBASSEI Valentina

FUNES Elena
MARTIN Rosy
ROVATO Marzia
VIEZZER Arianna
BRESSAN Leila

MORSUT Francesca

CONTESSI Giorgia
CHIARATO Zoe
ZANETTI Sabrina

VILLANOVA Francesca

DIONSIO Nicoletta
SUTTO Delia
VOLPATO Vania

Club

TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC
TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC
SCI CLUB DOLOMITI SKIALP
U.S. TRE CIME

U.S. TRE CIME

TEAM ROSA

TEAM ALDO MORO NORTEC
ATLETICAVITTORIO VENETO

JALMICCO CORSE
G.S. QUANTIN
MARCIATORI CALALZO
SKY RUNNING GIAIS

GP LIVENZA
D.D.S. QUINTO DI TREVISO

Cat
OPEN

OV45F.
OV45F.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV45F.

OPEN

OV45F.
OV45F.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV45F.
OV45F.

Per cat.
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01:04:25
01:07:12
01:08:39
01:09:52
01:10:49
01:14:19
01:13:03
01:22:14
01:22:20
01:25:45
01:26:34
01:27:58
01:40:36
01:41:15
01:40:50
01:40:48
01:43:20
01:43:15

Tempo Scarto Media
01:31:37 +24:25 06:07
01:36:35 +29:23 06:26
01:38:33 +31:21 06:34
01:40:09 +32:57 06:41
01:40:19 +33:07 06:41
01:46:26 +39:14 07:06
01:46:52 +39:40 07:07
01:56:16 +49:04 07:45
02:00:55 +53:43 08:04
02:04:42 +57:30 08:19
02:05:36 +58:24 08:22
02:06:20 +59:08 08:25
02:23:29 +1:16:17 09:34
02:27:07 +1:19:55 09:49
02:27:19 +1:20:07 09:49
02:27:53 +1:20:41 09:52
02:30:18 +1:23:06 10:01
02:30:58 +1:23:46 10:04



